9:00 am

9:05 am

10:00 am

11:30am

11:30 am

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

The CATCH Program in Partnership with Texas
Healthat Home

Updates on Federal Aging Policy

T4A Business Meeting
Approval of Minutes
Treasures Report
Old Business
New Business

Lunch on your own

Strengthening Statewide Support for Veterans:

Partnership Opportunities With the Texas
Veterans Land Board

AARP Strategic Insights: Progress and Priority
Focus Areas

Disability Community Coordinator Initiative

Texas Association of Area Agencies on Aging
Training & Meeting

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

Cambria Austin Downtown| Moon Tower A

Paula Johnson
T4A President Harris
County AAA

Dr. Janice Sparks

Executive Director

CATCH Community Care Hub
ChristinaBartha

Texas Healthy at Home

Amy Gotwals
Chief, Policy & External Affairs
USAging

Paula Johnson

Jimmy Smaragdis
Director of Marketing and Outreach
Texas Veterans Land Board (VLB)

Andrea Earl

Associate State Director
AARP

Alexandra Venegas:

Central Region Disability Community Coordinator

Olu Motoni:
East Region Disability Community Coordinator

Please join us Thursday, February 5, 2026, for the TARC Health and Human Services Committee Meeting
from 11:00 am - 11:50 am in Whiskey River.



