



Texas Association of Area Agencies on Aging Training & Meeting

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Cambria Austin Downtown | Moon Tower A

AGENDA

9:00 am	Welcome and Introductions	Paula Johnson T4A President Harris County AAA
9:05 am	The CATCH Program in Partnership with Texas Health at Home	Dr. Janice Sparks Executive Director CATCH Community Care Hub Christina Bartha Texas Healthy at Home
10:00 am	Updates on Federal Aging Policy	Amy Gotwals Chief, Policy & External Affairs USAgings
11:30am	T4A Business Meeting Approval of Minutes Treasures Report Old Business New Business	Paula Johnson
11:30 am	Lunch on your own	
1:00 pm	Strengthening Statewide Support for Veterans: Partnership Opportunities With the Texas Veterans Land Board	Jimmy Smaragdis Director of Marketing and Outreach Texas Veterans Land Board (VLB)
2:00 pm	AARP Strategic Insights: Progress and Priority Focus Areas	Andrea Earl Associate State Director AARP
3:00 pm	Disability Community Coordinator Initiative	Alexandra Venegas: Central Region Disability Community Coordinator Olu Motoni: East Region Disability Community Coordinator
4:00 pm		

Please join us Thursday, February 5, 2026, for the TARC Health and Human Services Committee Meeting
from 11:00 am - 11:50 am in Whiskey River.